
 

Local Experts Workshops 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Local Experts Workshops will take place on the above dates at 9.30am (registration from 

9.00am) and 3.30pm (registration from 3.00pm) * Please note exception: There will be one 

KNOW GALWAY Local Experts Workshop (Connemara) on 23rd October and this will be from 

2.30pm – 5.30pm with registration from 2.00pm 
 

To secure a place please email localexperts@failteireland.ie 

 
Please note, it is Fáilte Ireland’s ambition to establish Local Expert networks throughout 

the country, and additional locations will be added over time. 

KNOW SLIGO  
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Monday, 9th September 
 

Sligo Southern Hotel, 
Strandhill Rd, Sligo, F91 EW24 

 

KNOW GALWAY 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 1st October 
 

The Salthill Hotel, The 

Promenade, Salthill, H91 DD4V 

 

 

 

 
 

KNOW DONEGAL  
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 10th September 
 

Harvey’s Point, Lough Eske, 

Donegal Town, F94 E771 

KNOW CORK  
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 24th September 
 

Páirc Ui Chaoimh, The 

Marina, Ballintemple, T12 F30P 

KNOW KILKENNY 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Wednesday, 2nd October 
 

Hoban Hotel, Ring Road, 

Springhill, Kilkenny, R95 XV2D  

KNOW DONEGAL  
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 8th October 
 

Clanree Hotel, Derry Road, 

Letterkenny, F92 RV10 

KNOW WATERFORD 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 15th October 
 

Tower Hotel, The Mall, The Viking 
Triangle, Waterford, X91 VXEO 

 
 
 

 

KNOW DUBLIN 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Wednesday, 9th October 
 

Glasnevin Cemetery, 
Finglas Road, D11 H2TH 

 

KNOW GALWAY 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Wednesday, 23rd October 
 

Peacockes Hotel, Maam 

Cross, Connemara, H91 P798* 
 

 

 
 KNOW KILKENNY 

Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 5th November 
 

Hotel Kilkenny, College 

Road, Kilkenny, R95 XD74 

KNOW LIMERICK 
Local Experts Workshop 

 

Tuesday, 12th November 
 

Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, 
Ennis Road, Limerick, V94 YA2R 

mailto:localexperts@failteireland.ie

